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Corporate Governance Week (CG Week) is an initiative started by SIAS since the year 2010 with 
the main objective to foster and promote good corporate governance practices among listed 
companies and all stakeholders involved. The CG Week will commence with Global Corporate 
Governance Conference, Investors’ Choice Awards (ICA) dinner presentation ceremony, followed by 
Forums, Charity Governance Conference and Workshops, ending with the Investors’ Forum.

Topical corporate governance issues, trends, developments and best practices will be discussed 
at the conference, forums, workshops and public listed companies which have demonstrated 
exemplary Corporate Governance and Transparency practices will be recognised at ICA.

CGW Snapshots 

POST EVENT REPORT  I  9TH SINGAPORE CORPORATE GOVERNANCE WEEK 2018

Event Summary
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24.09 (Mon)        9.00am - 5.00pm 
Global Corporate Governance Conference
Is Corporate Governance in Step with Business - Help or Hindrance?
Mandarin Orchard Singapore, Grand Mandarin Ballroom, Level 6 Main Tower

Chief Guest of Honour for Launch of Singapore Corporate Governance

Mr. K. Shanmugam
Minister for Home Affairs and Minister for Law, Singapore

Guest of Honour for Global Corporate Governance Conference

Mr. Robert J. Jackson Jr
Commissioner, U.S Securities and Exchange Commission

25.09 (Tue)        7.00pm - 10.00pm 
SIAS 19th Investors’ Choice Awards
Dinner Presentation Ceremony
Mandarin Orchard Singapore, Grand Mandarin Ballroom, Level 6 Main Tower

Presenting:
•	 Sustainability Award 
•	 Singapore Corporate Governance Award
•	 Most Transparent Company Award

•	 Shareholder Communications Excellence Award
•	 Best Retail Broker Award
•	 Financial Journalist Award

Guest of Honour

Mr. Edwin Tong
Senior Minister of State for Law and Health

Programme at a Glance
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26.09 (Wed)        10.00am - 3.00pm 
Corporate Governance Forums
Mandarin Orchard Singapore, Mandarin Ballroom 1, Level 6 Main Tower

Forum 1: Building Trust through Reporting | 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Forum 2: Future Proofing the Board to Drive Innovation and Transformation | 1.00pm - 3.00pm 

27.09 (Thu)        9.00am - 4.30pm 
Charity Governance Conference
Governance for Excellence
9.00am - 1.00pm
Mandarin Orchard Singapore, Mandarin Ballroom 1, Level 6 Main Tower

Visibility Guide in Action (Optional Session)
1.00pm - 1.30pm
Mandarin Orchard Singapore, Grange Ballroom, Level 5 Main Tower

Governance Workshops
2.30pm - 4.30pm
Mandarin Orchard Singapore, Mandarin Ballroom 1, 2 & Grange Ballroom, Main Tower

Workshop 1: The Importance of an Audit Committee
Workshop 2: Guide to Annual Reports & Stakeholder Communications 
Workshop 3: Charity Law 101

28.09 (Fri)        7.00pm - 9.30pm 
Investor Forum 
How can Minority Shareholders Rights be Improved?
MND Auditorium

Supported by:

Programme at a Glance
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Attendees Breakdown 

1,893 
ATTENDEES OVER 5 DAYS 

43 
GOVERNANCE EXPERTS SPEAKING 

IN 14 CGW SESSIONS

552
INDUSTRY AWARDS 

ATTENDEES

99%
OF THE  ATTENDEES FULFILLED 
THEIR OBJECTIVES FROM THIS 

CONFERENCE

100% 
OF THE ATTENDEES FOUND 

RELEVANCY FROM THIS 
CONFERENCE

98% 
OF THE ATTENDEES ARE KEEN 

TO ATTEND NEXT YEAR

Geographical Distribution  

Our CGW 2018 speakers were from:

 Singapore  Italy  United Kingdom

 United States  Hong Kong   Chile

Key Statistics
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Sectors

Corporate Governance Conference, 
Governance Forums & Investor Forum

Charity Conference & Governance Workshops

*Others include - IT, Environment, Transport etc.

18%

4%

4%

4%
2%

3%

13%
7%

13%

9%

6%

17%

Banking & Finance (46) Business Consulting (10)
Communications & Construction (11) Education & Exchange (10)
Exchange (5) Government & Healthcare (7)
Investment (32) Legal/Construction & Manufacturing (17)
Real Estate/Risk Consulting (34) Telecommunications (23)
Property Business (14) *Others (43)

32%

14%
19%

12%

10%

3%
4%

4%2%

Social & Welfare (98) Religious (41)
Health / Disability / Eldercare (57) Education & Sports (36)
Community (31) Youth & Children (9)
Social Services (11) Arts & Heritage (12)
*Others (7)

Profiles by Roles  

Corporate Governance Conference, 
Governance Forums & Investor Forum

Charity Conference & Governance Workshops

*Others include - Partners, Researcher etc.

7%

17%

6%

18%

10%

33%

9%

Accountants/Finance/Audit (13) Director/Executive Director (32)
HR & Admin Executive (12) Chairman/President/Vice President (34)
CEO/CFO/COO (20) Senior Associates/Assistant Manager (63)
*Others (17)

20%

25%

13%

9%

8%

7%

13% 2%

1%2%

Accountants/Finance/Audit (60) Director/Executive Director (78)
HR & Administrative Manager/Executive (39) Board Member (29)
Chairman/President (26) CEO/CFO/COO (21)
Marketing & Programme Manager (39) Legal Manager (8)
Elder (1) *Others (7)

Attendees’ Profile
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We received highly-satisfactory marks from our participants in various areas that we sought to 
measure through our feedback form and these areas are: 

How did you find out about this conference? What are your reason(s) for attending this 
conference?
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Did this conference fulfil your reason for 
attending?

Overall, how would you rate the following?

12

5

2

6

26

5

11

21

1
3

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Conference Forum 1 Forum 2 Investor Forum

Yes, Completely Yes, Somewhat No (If no, please let us know why?)

9

16

11

16

12
10

20 19
17 18

25 24

9

3

7

3
1 2

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Duration of
the

Conference

Registration Food Venue
Facilities

Content of
the

Conference

Overall

Excellent Good Fair

Attendees’ Profile
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Feedback from Our Attendees

Very important 
topics, very timely!

Both GOHs 
provided

great 
inputs.

I like learning about Cyber 
Security Counter Measures, 

Risk Management and 
Buybacks.

Excellent speakers, 
topics and panels! 

Very current and like 
that there are no

holds 	           baned.

Enjoyed Alejandra Medina and Paul’s 
discussions. An de-equtilisation and 

delisting especially David Webb!

Well organized. 
Speakers

and 
Moderator 

are very good!

Thank you for inviting Minister for Law, Mr K. Shanmugam to speak. 
It was informative and engaging. I also learn a lot from Mr Jackson. Jr, 

commissioner of US Securities and Exchange Commission. Thank you for 
inviting him.
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Marketing Campaign

Online Advertising

Electronic Direct Mail (SIAS)

Digital (Endorsers)

Endorser: Newgate Communications Endorser: CPA Australia

Endorser: Institute of Financial 
Literacy (IFL)

Endorser: Singapore Accountancy Commission (SAC)
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Marketing Campaign

Print Media

Save the Date
The Business Times, 21 August

Pledge, Partners, Full Programme & Speakers  
The Business Times, 24 September

CG Programme & Speakers & 
Supporting Partners

The Business Times, 19 September

CGW Booklet

sias.org.sg/cgweek2018

Proudly Organised by

SIAS is a member of the OECD Asian Roundtable on Corporate Governance

CGW Pull Up Banner
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Thank you to Our Sponsors

Supporting OrganisationsSupporting Exchange

Endorsers

Official Newspaper Official Chinese Media Partner Official IR Consultancy

Gold Sponsors

Platinum Sponsors

Silver Sponsors

Rosalin Wong
Lead Manager, Marketing
rosalin@sias.org.sg

sias.org.sg/cgweek2018						         Connect with Us

For the sponsorship prospectus and find out more about our tailored packages, please contact 

Tel: (65) 6227 2683          Fax: (65) 62206614          Website: sias.org.sg/cgweek2017

Louise Lim
Executive, Marketing
louise@sias.org.sg

Henry Koh
Executive, Marketing
henry@sias.org.sg


